
 
 
Note: 

 Morning Arrival : - 8:20 AM 
 Computer Paper for III- V will be conducted on 15-02-2023 (Wednesday) and for VI- IX on 16-02-2023 (Thursday) 

during regular school hours. 
 Exam time: 08:45AM to 12:00Noon  
 Dispersal: - 12:05PM 
 The Question paper will carry 70/80 marks and will be based on the latest syllabus and sample papers issued by CBSE. 
 Open House for Classes III - V will be held on 22-03-2023 (Wednesday) and Classes VI – IX & XI will be held on 24-

03-2023 (Friday) from 09.00 am to 01.00pm 
 Staggered time schedule for the Open House will be shared later. 
 You are requested to kindly adhere to the dates and timings as per the above given schedule. 

 
 
 
I/C Exams./ Headmaster    Headmistress             Principal 
Delhi Public School     Delhi Public School         Delhi Public School 
Jammu       Jammu           Jammu 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMMU 
DATE SHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

SESSION-(2022-23) 
 
Dear Parents (Classes III –IX and XI)                                   Dated: 30-01-2023 
Kindly note the schedule for Annual Examination 

 
 
 

           Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI Sc. XI Com. XI Hum. 
Thursday 23/02/2023 ----- -------- -------- IIIrd Lang IIIrd Lang IIIrd Lang -------- -------- -------- Pol.Sc. 
Saturday 25/02/2023 English  Hindi  English  S.sci. S.sci. S.sci. Sci. Comp./PHE Comp./PHE Comp./PHE 
Wednesday 01/03/2023 EVS EVS EVS Eng Hindi Hindi Hindi English English English 
Friday 03/03/2023 Math  Math Math Sci. Math Sci. Eng. Math/ App 

Math 
Math/ App 

Math 
Math/ App 

Math 
Wednesday 08/03/2023  ------  ------  ------ Hindi Eng Eng S.sci  Physics Accounts Geography 
Friday 10/03/2023 Hindi  English  Hindi   ------  ------  ------  ------ Bio/ Eco Eco. Eco. 
Tuesday 14/03/2023 ------ ------ ------ Math Sci. Math Math Chemistry B.St. History 


